The Daly College, Jr.School

Annual Examination Time Table for Class VI (Feb. 28, 2019 to March 15, 2019)

Date Day VI CBSE VI CI
28/02/2019 | Thursday GENERAL SCIENCE (2 1/2 hrs) | MATHS - Paper 1 (1 1/2 hrs)
01/03/2019 | Friday MATHS - Paper 2 (1 1/2 hrs)
02/03/2019 | Saturday SOC. SCIENCE (2 1/2 hrs) HISTORY /CIVICS (2 hrs)
03/03/2019 | Sunday Holiday
04/03/2019 | Monday Mahashivratri - Holiday
05/03/2019 | Tueday MATHS (2 1/2 hrs) SCIENCE - Paper 1 (1 1/2 hrs)
06/03/2019 | Wednesday
07/03/201¢ | Thursday ENGLISH - Paper 1 (2 hrs) SCIENCE - Paper 2 (1 1/2 hrs)

(Language)
08/03/2019 | Friday ENGLISH - Paper 1 (1 1/2 hrs)
| (Language)
09/03/2019 | Saturday ENGLISH - Paper 2 (2 hrs) ENGLISH - Paper 2 (1. 1/2 hrs)
(Literature) (Literature)
10/03/2019 | Sunday Holiday
11/03/2019 | Monday HINDI - Paper 1 (2 hrs) HINDI - Paper 1 (1 1/2 hrs)
(Language) (Language)
12/03/2019 | Tuesday
13/03/2019 | Wednesday | HINDI - Paper 2 (2 hrs) HINDI - Paper 2 (1 1/2 hrs)
| (Liteiature) (Literature)
14/03/2019 | Thursday GEOGRAPHY (2 hrs)
15/03/201% | Friday SANSKRIT / FRENCH / GERMAN | SANSKRIT / FRENCH
(11/2 hrs) | (1 1/2 hrs)
/Mw Q

HEADMISTRESS




